Bu
ll
et
in
 N
um
be
r

• Band Saws
• Grinders
Ordering Information
Cat. No.
Type E1 Type E2
Frequency Monitoring
Back-EMF Monitoring to 400V AC Back-EMF Monitoring to 690V AC
(IEC) / 300V AC (CSA/UL) (IEC) / 600V AC (CSA/UL)
115V AC 819-E1D 819-E2D
230V AC 819-E1A 819-E2A
24V DC 819-E1ZJ 819-E2ZJ
Supply
Voltage
Electrical
Main
Rated Input Voltage (Ue) Type E1: 400V AC max (IEC); 300V AC max (UL/CSA)
Type E2: 690V AC max (IEC); 600V AC max (UL/CSA)
Measurement Range 10 ... 249 Hz, 16 ... 100Vpp (Type E1 only)
1.0 ... 24.9V AC, 0.2V resolution
Supply
Rated Supply Voltage (Us) 115, 230V AC 50/60 Hz
24V DC
Operating Range AC: 0.8 ... 1.1 Us
DC: 0.85 ... 1.1 Us
Maximum Power Consumption Type E1: 1 VA; Type E2: 2 VA
Output Relay
Type of Contacts Type E1: (2) Form A, independent relays
Type E2: (1) Form C, (1) Form A
Rated Insulation Voltage 250V AC
Rated Operating Voltage 250V AC
Rated Thermal Current Type E1: 4 A, Type E2: 5 A
Utilization Category AC15/DC1
Mechanical
Environmental
Ambient Temperature -20C ... +80C (storage)
-5C ... +60C (operating)
Humidity 5C ... 95% Noncondensing
Maximum Altitude 2000 m
Pollution Environment Pollution Degree 2
Degree of Protection IP 20
Terminal Cross Section
Terminal Screws M3
Conductor Size Type E1: 0.2 ... 2.5 mm2 /24 ... 12 AWG
Type E2: 0.2 ... 2.5 mm2 /22 ... 12 AWG
Publication 819-PP001B-EN-P – November 2003 Copyright © 2003 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in USA.
Supersedes 819-PP001A-EN-P – January 2003
Dimensional Diagrams